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Women / XG / Sr 
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Janelle Clancy6010
GWF

9.500 9.500 9.5509.350 37.900
1 1T 2 1 1 

1 

Rebecca Arrowsmith6025
HOH

8.500 9.500 9.1009.500 36.600
14 2T 1 7T 2 

2 

Robyn Wingert6076
Spectrum

9.450 9.100 9.1508.800 36.500
2 6T 7 6 3T

3T

Sara Mc Sweeney6073
Spectrum

9.100 9.200 9.1009.100 36.500
5 3T 4T 8T 4T

4T

Madelyn Clancy6011
GWF

9.000 9.200 9.1009.100 36.400
6T 4T 5T 9T 5 

5 

Sarah D' Entremont6012
GWF

9.200 8.600 9.3509.100 36.250
3T 9T 6T 2 6 

6 

Meghan Hart6041
HOH

9.000 8.400 9.1009.150 35.650
7T 12 3 10T 7 

7 

Tori Silverman6060
Metro South

8.600 9.200 9.3008.500 35.600
13 5T 10T 3 8 

8 

Emma Kline6043
HOH

9.200 8.600 9.0008.500 35.300
4T 10T 11T 11 9 

9 

Sophia Pizzi6031
HOH

8.750 8.450 9.2008.700 35.100
12 11 8 5 10T

10T

Juliet Connolly6038
HOH

8.900 9.100 8.8008.300 35.100
9T 7T 13 14 11T

11T

Fiona Bradley6036
HOH

8.800 8.700 8.9008.600 35.000
11 8 9 13 12 

12 

Olivia Garrett6040
HOH

8.900 8.300 9.2508.400 34.850
10T 13 12 4 13 

13 

Hannah Jordan6042
HOH

9.000 8.100 8.9508.100 34.150
8T 14 14 12 14 

14 
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